31 2019

31 2019






Kith 0.000  0.400 70
0.400  0.425 65
kg-C02/Kklih 0.425  0.450 60
0.450  0.475 55
0.475  0.500 50
0.500  0.525 45
0.525  0.550 40
0.550  0.575 35
0.575  0.600 30
0.600  0.625 25
0.625 20
0.675% 10
0% 0.675% 5
0
5.00 20
3.00 5.00 15
1.50 3.00 10
0 1.50% 5
0
100
5
5
Kith
29

kwh

kwh




29

23
29
29
kWh 29
29
29

Co

kWh

kWh 29

kh =

108

Co
29

29

FIT

29

(ki

kWh

kh
kh



kiwh 29

29 29
kWh =+ 29
kith  x
FIT
30,000 kw

29
29

co

EMS EMS 15014001

M-EMS KES 21



kWh

fax

E-Mail




